
Dullingham Parish Council  
Clerk: Karen Peck 

Email: dullinghamparishclerk@dullingham.org.uk 

Meeting Dates 2020 
All meetings of the Parish Council will be held at The Taylor Hall, Dullingham commencing at 

7.15pm, all welcome. 

 

 

Thursday 9th January 2020 

Thursday 6th February 2020 

Thursday 5th March 2020 

Tuesday 17th March 2020 – Extraordinary Meeting 

Thursday 2nd April 2020 

Thursday 14th May 2020 

Thursday 4th June 2020 

Thursday 2nd July 2020 

Thursday 6th August 2020 

Thursday 3rd September 2020 

Thursday 1st October 2020 

Thursday 5th November 2020 

Thursday 3rd December 2020 

 

 

 


